
 

Online meetings of information and exchange 
for farmhouse and artisan producers, sellers, trainers, technical advisors 

On Zoom (duration: 2hours) 
Programme 
Presentation of the webplatform itinere.eu 
Meet the users of the platform  
Analysis of the training system in the sector of small scale dairies in Europe 
Debate: could we imagine future common projects to improve this training system? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Sessions in different languages in December 2020 and January 2021 
 English: Thursday 10 December at 11h00*  

 English: Monday 14 December at 14h00* 

 German: Tuesday 15 December at 14h00* 

 Italian: Tuesday 15 December at 21h00* 

 Bulgarian: Thursday 17 December at 9h00* 

 English: Thursday 17 December at 14h00* 

 French: Wednesday 13 January at 14h00* 

 Spanish: Friday 15 January at 19h00* 

 French: Tuesday 19 January at 14h00* 

 Swedish: Tuesday 19 January at 14h00* 

 Polish: Friday 22 January at 14h00* 

 Croatian: Tuesday 26 January at 12h00* 

 Dutch: Thursday 28 January at 14h00* 

 Polish: Friday 29 January at 14h00*                                           
 
* CET: Central European Time 

The participation 
to any session is 

free, but you need 
to register  

 

REGISTER 
NOW 

Web platform of 

exchanges for 

students, producers 

and sellers 

searching for 

internships, 

visits and 

training 

courses in the 

sector of Farmhouse 

and Artisan Cheese 

and Dairy products 

 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=iCMKX_BMB0-p08vo8E7I52kXd4_J5jBFgZsgVTQdXOBUM09YTUUzQ0ZaOUFHRlI1SllNRE0yWFJaOC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=iCMKX_BMB0-p08vo8E7I52kXd4_J5jBFgZsgVTQdXOBUM09YTUUzQ0ZaOUFHRlI1SllNRE0yWFJaOC4u

